
DATA TIPO DA DESPESA / OBJETO CREDOR/NOME CNPJ/CPF VALOR PAGO (R$)
7/20/2023 RH - Rescisão - Cuidadora Residente Patrícia Gomes Amaral 192.439.978-40 5,777.50R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Assistente Social Aline Naiara Moki Vieira 381.675.158-00 2,811.71R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Carolina Oliveira Souza 100.227.156-81 1,553.65R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Cristina Jovino Correa 429.447.808-08 1,553.65R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Coordenadora Amanda dos Reis Velloso Francisco 456.198.398-85 3,358.55R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ana Carolina Calixto da Silva 335.299.768-30 1,964.68R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ariane Aparecida S. Gama Vaz 319.774.538-80 1,512.34R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Danila dos Santos S. Nobrega 324.257.348-05 1,553.65R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Psicopedagogo Eduardo dos Santos 171.205.848-71 120.42R$                     
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flávia Helena R. da S. Santos 152.947.718-29 1,613.47R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flávia Vieira Oliveira Santos 183.898.888-23 1,613.47R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Maria Francisca Rosa de Aguiar 396.612.828-46 1,992.08R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Marilda Barboza da Silva Tomaz 313.758.948-70 1,964.68R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Patrícia Helena Calixto de Oliveira 273.660.638-86 1,553.65R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidador Paulo Roberto Toledo Cardoso 336.997.658-73 1,992.08R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Motorista Rodrigo de Oliveira C. Antunes 277.055.558-83 2,443.87R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Simone Antônio da Silva 183.380.528-33 1,964.68R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Aux. Administrativo Veruschka Miriane Sampaio 138.309.348-23 1,747.09R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidador Willian Silva Ivo 394.329.928-70 1,766.77R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Psicóloga Alice Gimenes Alves 469.749.298-62 2,548.48R$                 
7/26/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Rafaela Suelen Silva Amaro 373.021.068-86 1,992.08R$                 
7/31/2023 RH - Férias - Cuidadora Maria Francisca Rosa de Aguiar 396.612.828-46 2,549.55R$                 
8/10/2023 RH - Férias - Cuidadora Rafaela Suelen Silva Amaro 373.021.068-86 2,567.85R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ariane Aparecida S. Gama Vaz 319.774.538-80 1,730.71R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Assistente Social Aline Naiara Moki Vieira 381.675.158-00 2,811.71R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Carolina Oliveira Souza 100.227.156-81 1,553.65R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Cristina Jovino Correa 429.447.808-08 1,553.65R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Coordenadora Amanda dos Reis Velloso Francisco 456.198.398-85 3,358.55R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ana Carolina Calixto da Silva 335.299.768-30 2,067.75R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Danila dos Santos S. Nobrega 324.257.348-05 1,629.58R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Psicopedagogo Eduardo dos Santos 171.205.848-71 1,886.25R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flávia Helena R. da S. Santos 152.947.718-29 1,730.71R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flávia Vieira Oliveira Santos 183.898.888-23 1,613.47R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Maria Francisca Rosa de Aguiar 396.612.828-46 125.68R$                     
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Marilda Barboza da Silva Tomaz 313.758.948-70 2,095.57R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Patrícia Helena Calixto de Oliveira 273.660.638-86 1,629.58R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidador Paulo Roberto Toledo Cardoso 336.997.658-73 1,992.85R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Motorista Rodrigo de Oliveira C. Antunes 277.055.558-83 2,443.87R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Simone Antônio da Silva 183.380.528-33 2,067.75R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Aux. Administrativo Veruschka Miriane Sampaio 138.309.348-23 1,747.09R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidador Willian Silva Ivo 394.329.928-70 1,968.80R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Psicóloga Alice Gimenes Alves 469.749.298-62 2,548.48R$                 
8/24/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Rafaela Suelen Silva Amaro 373.021.068-86 887.56R$                     
8/31/2023 RH - Férias - Cuidadora Flávia Vieira Oliveira Santos 183.898.888-23 2,241.39R$                 
9/1/2023 RH - Férias - Cuidador Paulo Roberto Toledo Cardoso 336.997.658-73 2,602.86R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Psicopedagogo Eduardo dos Santos 171.205.848-71 1,949.89R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flávia Helena R. da S. Santos 152.947.718-29 1,744.86R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flávia Vieira Oliveira Santos 183.898.888-23 153.39R$                     
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Assistente Social Aline Naiara Moki Vieira 381.675.158-00 2,811.71R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Carolina Oliveira Souza 100.227.156-81 1,553.65R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Cristina Jovino Correa 429.447.808-08 1,553.65R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Coordenadora Amanda dos Reis Velloso Francisco 456.198.398-85 3,358.55R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ana Carolina Calixto da Silva 335.299.768-30 2,088.23R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ariane Aparecida S. Gama Vaz 319.774.538-80 1,643.73R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Danila dos Santos S. Nobrega 324.257.348-05 1,744.86R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Maria Francisca Rosa de Aguiar 396.612.828-46 2,088.23R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Marilda Barboza da Silva Tomaz 313.758.948-70 2,079.54R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Patrícia Helena Calixto de Oliveira 273.660.638-86 1,744.86R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidador Paulo Roberto Toledo Cardoso 336.997.658-73 200.83R$                     
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Motorista Rodrigo de Oliveira C. Antunes 277.055.558-83 2,443.87R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Simone Antônio da Silva 183.380.528-33 2,109.66R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Aux. Administrativo Veruschka Miriane Sampaio 138.309.348-23 1,747.09R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidador Willian Silva Ivo 394.329.928-70 2,028.42R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Psicóloga Alice Gimenes Alves 469.749.298-62 2,548.48R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Residente Silvia Helena de Sousa 026.168.368-97 2,322.88R$                 
9/25/2023 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Rafaela Suelen Silva Amaro 373.021.068-86 923.15R$                     
9/28/2023 RH - Férias - Assistente Social Aline Naiara Moki Vieira 381.675.158-00 3,495.74R$                 

TOTAL 133,138.73R$               
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